Consultation status
Reference: 20/03118/LBCALT

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

20/03118/LBCALT

Site address:

Flat 5 Bretaneby High Street Seal KENT TN15 OAJ

Proposal:

Erection of timber frame conservatory onto the rear of the ground floor flat

and lift and move the patio area.

Determination date:

12th March 2021

Consultations received

Consultations outstanding
Parish Council

Amenity Societies

SDC - Conservation

Parish Council (email)

Date printed

Date printed
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021

Consultation Status - Correct at 15/01/2021

Expiry date

Expiry date
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
15/01/2021

Reply date

Reply date
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